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* * 38OV3 108 Durand Rd., Mplwd. ^j
, Former #33936-new photo . All Cash

S.E.Corner, Wyoming Ave.
Lot 84.89 x 1^5.20 x lkk.69 x 82.94 (full ins.)
Frame, Col., "bit. 40 yrs. ,comp.rf. ,wea.wind.& drs.,all s.s.
lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,d.r.,mod.kit.,fp in l.r.,open p.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-both w/ shower over tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs(new broadloom & )
Basement:toilet,laund.,out side ent.(drapes may be purch.)

. Steam:Gas,$350 ann'l cost(Must califor appt.to show.)
2-car garage,deti,frame,overhead drs.on gar.,perm*drive
L.BiLDS SO 2-6400 12/l4/59-Exp.6/l4/6o
Owner:Alvin & Charlotte Bronstein,prem.,S0 2-5526
1959 Assess:Land $3,000 1959 Rate $8.48

Bldg. 5,900 " Taxes $755-72
Poss.7/1/60.Beautiful Col.home has been completely done
over in the past two years.Newly painted exterior.
Completely decorated thruout in beautiful neutral shades.
New alum.comb.storm & screens.P.is scr.& gl.Mod.kit.-
dishwasher & brk.alcove.Elec.elevator from 1st to 2nd.
New 220 wiring.Lovely grounds.Owner transferred.Mwpld.RR.

Conv.108 Pur and Rd., Mplwd. 8-3-2 ST:Gas ^ ^ r 6 8 0 5. %
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—l/l5/6O Will not reduce but wil l l is ten to reasonable offers.
Owner leaving for Toronto in Feb. But wife home to make appts.
#U926 2/3/60 TJritten price reduction to $32,000.
#101(3~3/16/6O » •" " " $29,750. APPROVED.' ' I

#U9U9--3/3O/6O Key with .Andrew Jack when owner not at home.
#1+981—6/13/60 Terms agreed to.. Contracts in mail* Negotiations
thru Brenner.

#14982—6/15/60 Contracts signed. Contingenc?/- removed. Selling
price $25,500.



33936 108 Durand Rd., Mplwd. • $32,000 ^
S.E.Corner Wyoming Ave. All Cash
Lot 84.89 x 1^5.28 x Ikk.69 x 82.9^ (cap install s.s.)
Frame,Col.,bit.39 yrs. ,comp.rf .,wea.wind.s.2 firs.
lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.^brk.nk.,kit.,sun p.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master & other w/shower over

tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron & brass wp
Steam:Gas,$350 ann'l cost
2-car garage,det.,frame
L.B:G.M.D. SO 2-^7^7 5/8/57-Exp.11/8/57
Owner:James A. & Nancy R.Little,prem.,SO 2-4819
1957 Assess: Land $3,000 1957 Rate $7-54

Bldg. 5,900 " Taxes $671.06
Poss.6o days.Elec elevator from 1st to 2nd firs.Owner
will be away from May 15th to June 1st.Key w/ L.B.
Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.

Conv.108 Durand Rd., Mplwd. 8-3-2 ST:Gas



#1£12~5/13/57 Written price reduction to $26,500. . .,;- -..
#h$27—6/17/57 Owner away good part of the time. Can be reached
at Newton, 991 W c/o Jones. L.B. has key . Owner anxious to sell,
submit all reasonable offers.

—7/19/57 ferms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Neg. thru
Stratton.

#U57O 9/30/57 Contingence removed. Selling Price $2U,000.



12594 108 Durand Rd.,Mpld. f • * $11,750 1
Former M.L.11688; prev photo * F&C
s . e . c o r . Wyoming Ave. APPROVED

• l o t 100 x 150
Frame, colonial
1st - 3 * ent.h£Lll,l.r. fd.r * ,kit. ̂ encl.porch
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, 2 white tile baths
3rd - 1 mdf3 rm & bath • - •
2-car garage
Steam; Eryant Gas burner - ' -' • " * . " :
Listed; Mar 13/41; expires Sapt 13/41
L.E.: F.H.T.Inc; OR 3-8100
Owner*. Mrs Jessie Little,prem, SO 2-190?
Possession 30 days. Taxes $394 approx.
Oak firs, white trim thruout. Lav. in base-
ment .

APPROVED LISTING.

108 Durand Rd«,Mpld,« |8-3-2 STGAS « « l l , 7 5 0
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1/23/39
Bulletin 108 Durend Eoad, Maplevrood $15, 500

Owner - Franklin Agency HU 2-3907

1st - H. * L R - D R - K - Enc. Porch
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 2 white t i l e d baths
3rd - 1 Md's room - 1 bath

1958
Gas Lavatory in ce l l a r Lot 85 x 145 Taxes - $400

~ Out- //f >V /3 vii £r 7-J/S /7s

108 Durand Road, Mplwd 8-3-2 Gas §15,500



Fred. I. Dalzell- Agent ,
Perry Moore Owner — •
Laundry and toilet in celler
I'hree "bathrooms
Shingle roof „ « ft
Hard wood floors \J\J~J~*- ^
Copper screens
fireplace
Steam heating
Garage
Yearly rental lff;l,800
Possession immediately

consider renting if house remains
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